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Property Information Request Information Update Information

File#: BF-Y01867-791197615 Requested Date: 03/14/2025 Update Requested:

Owner: JOSEPH COFFEY Branch: Requested By:

Address 1: 82 HOLBROOK RD Date Completed: 04/01/2025 Update Completed:

Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):

City, State Zip: CENTEREACH, NY # of Parcel(s): 1

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Brook Haven Department of Zoning there are no Open Code Violation case on this property.

Collector: Town of Brook Haven

Address: 1 Independence Hill Farmingville, NY 11738 

Business# 631-451-6333

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

PERMITS Per Town of Brook Haven Department of Building there are Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Town of Brook Haven

Address: 1 Independence Hill Farmingville, NY 11738 

Business# 631-451-6333 

Comments: There are Expired Permit on this property. Please refer to the attached document for more

information

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Brookhaven Tax Collector there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property. 

  

Collector: Town of Brookhaven Treasurer Department 

Payable:1 Independence Hill, Farmingville, NY 11738

Business# (631) 451-8696

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

 

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER AND SEWER

THE HOUSE IS ON A COMMUNITY WATER & SEWER. ALL HOUSES GO TO A SHARED WELL &

SEPTIC SYSTEM.

GARBAGE

Garbage bills are included in the Real Estate Property taxes.
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TOWN OF BROOKHAVEN BUILDING DIVISION

3233 RT. 112, MEDFORD, N.Y. 11763

PHONE # (631) 451-6333

PERMIT NO BA 04B18040

CASE NO 50 MEETING DATE 02/04/2004

PERMIT TYPE BLD_COMB R# 330

ISSUED: 02/13/2004

EXPIRES: 02/12/2005

APPLICANT: RALPH DOTTERO % SAL MALGUARNERA

251 HAWKINS ROAD

CENTEREACH, N.Y. 11720

Permission is Hereby Granted For:

existing above ground pool with attached deck (8x7)

Located at No 82 N/S/E/W W Side HOLBROOK RD

Distance Corner N/S/E/W S OF WOLF HOLLOW ROAD

Village Centereach State of New York

MapLAKE PINESSect unit 4 Lot 66,67

SCTM: 0200-535.00-03.00-008.003 ITEM NO. 6064733

OWNER:

DOTTERO RALPH & BERNADETTE

CONTRACTOR

82 HOLBROOK RD

CENTEREACH NY11720

ZONING: B ZONE

VALUATION: $0.00 CALCULATED FEE: $100.00

PLUM FEE $ $0.00 ADDITIONAL FEE: $0.00

ACC USE (NEW) $0.00 TOTAL FEE: $100.00

ACC USE (EXIST) $550.00 PAYMENTS: $100.00

Article 15 of the Executive Law ofthe State of New York, Section 296-5(A)(1) prohibits discrimination in the sale,

rental,or lease of housing accomodations, because of race creed, color or national origin. This permit is subject to

immediate revocation if any ordinances or laws under which it is issued are violated

TOWN OF BROOKHAVEN BUILDING DIVISION

Per VINCENT N DRAGONE. CHIEF BUILDING INSPECTOR

Convenience Copy Do Not Rescan
Printed from Laserfiche on 3/25/2025 11:02:11 AM by TOB\tsambucci Please RESCAN modified by: on



BUILDING INSPECTOR RECORD

1ST INSPECTION (foundation) Date

Remarks

Reinspection Date Inspector

2ND INSPECTION (rough) Date

Remarks

Insulation Inspection Date

Reinspection Date Inspector

3RD INSPECTION (final)

Remarks

Date 9-28-04

INTERMEDIATE INSPECTIONS

S/C GATE (DouвCE) 4P

() SMOKE DETECTOR () AFFIDAVIT

I hereby certify that a final inspection indicates substantial con-

formity with the New York State Uniform Fire Prevention and

Building Codes.

CompaniesAcctor opy Do Not Rescan
Printed from Laserfiche on 3/25/2025 11:02:11 AM by TOB\tsambucci Please RESCAN modified by: on /

































Town of Brookhaven

Long Island

Issued: 11/20/2013

Expires: 11/20/2014

BUILDING PERMIT

13B79435

SCTM Number: 0200535000300008003

Item Number: 6064733

Permission Is Hereby Granted То:

Owner: Coffey Joseph & Coffey Lauren

c/o Lauren Coffey
82 Holbrook Rd

,11720

For The Following: OKHAVEN
Continuation of work on P#12B79435-for existing outside cellar entrance 4' x 9', 14.4' x 15.4' att'd wood

deck, add. to 2nd sty. deck 4' x 12' (making 2nd sty. deck 12' x 12'), above ground pool and att'd deck

removed (replades P#04B18040), 6' fence to be removed or variance applied for

Located At: 82 Holbrook Rd, Centereach

BZA Case Number: N/A

Flood Zone: NA

E

BZA Meeting Date: N/A

Zone 1: B ZONE 2: В

Fee Collected: $79.77

This is NOT a Certificate of Occupancy

Upon completion of each construction phase, YOU must schedule an inspection with a Building Inspector. A checklist indicating
exactly what documentation will be required will be forwarded to the applicant after the final inspection is completed. A Certificate of

Occupancy/Compliance will be issued AFTER all required documents have been submitted to the Building Division.

1655

Convenience Cony. Do Not RescanBuilding Division
One Independence Hill, Farmingville, NY 11738 Phone 631-451-6333 · Fax 631-451-6341

Printed from Laserfiche on 3/25/2025 10:59:43 AM by TOB\tsambucci Please RESCAN modified by: on























TOWN OF BROOKHAVEN BUILDING DEPARTMENT
PATCHOGUE, NEW YORK

BOARD OF APPEALS REVIEW BOARD

Permit
Meeting Date

APPEALS PERMIT ONLY)

STANDARD

Case No.
(BOARD OF

R. No. 71242

2-26-89
Date

Ng 176970 2-26-88

Expires

West Lane Homes Inc

Applicant
P.O. Box 339

No. & St.

Ronkonkoma NY
State ZipCity

234-1050

11779

2 sty res 44.33x25.67
Permission is hereby granted for a

inci 1 car attached garage & 2nd sty deck 8x12
Pla #18

Accessory Apt.

Multiple Res.

Addition

Game Room

Industrial

Storage

1 Family Dwg.
Assembly
Institutional

MiscellaneousBusiness

82
Located at No. NSEW side

Holbrook Ave

Village

Lake Pines

Map
6064730

Tax Item No.

Distance Orner NSE W of Wolf Hollow Rd
Centereach

State of New York

unit 4
Section

B
Zone

Lot
66&67

Permit Fee
$300

Add.
$452

pursuant to application & all applicable ordinances & laws.

TOWN OF BROOKHAVEN BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Total Fee
$337540

Est. Value Fay Bogen
Per

Article 15 of the Executive Law of the State of New

York, Section 296-5 (A)1) prohibits discrimination

Convenenceecauss ef racol orfod, cotof or nationat
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BUILDING INSPECTION RECORD

1ST INSPECTION (foundation)

Remarks

Date 3/2/80
OK

Inspector /Reinspection Date

2ND INSPECTION (rough)

Remarks

Date

Reinspection Date

3RD INSPECTION (final)

Remarks

Reinspection Date

Inspector

Date 7/7/12

Inepector 8U
INTERMEDIATE INSPECTIONS

7/2- KAIAINGS BASEMENT

I hereby certify that a final inspection indicates substantial
conformity. with the State Building Construction Code.

ULDING IN R
Printed from Laserfiche on 3/25/2025 10:58:52 AM by TOB\tsambucci Please RESCAN modified by. on
















































